TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
February 19, 2026, 10:14h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
BRUSHLESS 16.8V PRUNING SHEARS,
CUT UP TO 32MM, WITH 2 BATTERIES
AND CHARGER
VITPB16832
Battery-powered pruning shears, perfect for orchards and gardens.
Equipped with high-quality blades for precise cuts up to 32mm.
Lightweight, comfortable, and practical, reducing fatigue and
tension in hands and arms. The "Brushless" motor provides
durability. The progressive cutting system increases freedom of
movement. Includes a safety system that blocks cutting when in
contact with the skin. The display shows cuts, battery charge level,
and errors in alphanumeric format. Ergonomic handle with rubber
applications. Comes with a dual charger for 2 batteries.
Key features
> Brushless motor;
> Display showing the number of cuts made;
> Display showing the battery charging status;
> Display identifying errors (see instruction manual);
> 2 opening modes (Ø15mm/Ø32mm);
> High durability blade; Audible activation signals;
> Ideal for pruning vines, orchards, shrubs, small trees and for
cutting twigs (gardens).
> Comes with 2 batteries and a dual charger.
Specifications
Battery capacity 2.5 Ah
Charger autonomy 8 h (4h x 2 BAT)
Charging time 2 h
Dimensions 390 x 50 x 120 mm
Engine Brushless
Maximum cutting diameter 32 mm
Product weight 1 kg
Sound power level (LWA) 84 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 73 dB
Voltage 16,8V DC
Variants
Reference Battery
Capacity
Charger
Autonomy
Charging
Time Dimensions Engine
Maximum
Cutting
Diameter
Product
Weight
Sound
Power
Level
(Lwa)
Sound
Pressure
Level
(Lpa)
Voltage
VITPB16832 2.5 ah 8 h (4h x 2
bat) 2 h - - - - - - -
vitpb16832 - - - 390 x 50 x
120 mm brushless 32 mm 1 kg 84 db 73 db 16,8v dc